
1 
50

0x
2 

10
0

90
0x

2 
10

0

800x2 100 800x2 100

80
0x

2 
10

0

80
0x

2 
10

0

1 350x2 100

75
0x

2 
10

0
80

0x
2 

10
0

7 040

3 
45

0
1 

80
0

1 
48

5
3 

61
8

10
 5

45

7 
03

1
3 

45
0

10
 5

45

2 7507623 400

7 040

74.2 SQ M
LIVING AREA

BEDROOMBEDROOM

BATH

LAUNDRY

KITCHEN DINING

LIVING

Sheet #

Drawn By:

Date:

Scale:

CHM

31/03/2025

Fl
oo

rp
la

n 
Pr

ep
ar

ed
 fo

r M
an

go
re

i
2 

Be
d

1

1:50


